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ALL TIMES EASTERN 
*INDICATES ACCC SOUTHERN DIVISION GAME 
 
 
 
 

DATE  OPPONENT GAMES LOCATION TIME 

Saturday January 29  Gordon State Community College 2 CVCC 1:00 

Tuesday February 1 Gordon State Community College 1 Barnesville, GA 2:00 

  Kevin Miller Classic  Panama City, FL  

Friday February 4 Florida Southwestern 1 Gulf Coast State 11:30 

Saturday February 5 TBD  1 Gulf Coast State TBD 

Sunday February 6 TBD 1 Gulf Coast State TBD 

Wednesday February 9 Chipola College 1 CVCC 2:00  

Wednesday February 16 Chipola College 1 Marianna, FL 2:00 

Saturday February 19 Andrew College 2 Cuthbert, GA 2:00 

Friday February 25 Tallahassee Community College 1 Tallahassee, FL 5:00 

Saturday February 26 Tallahassee Community College 2 Tallahassee, FL 12:00 

Saturday March 5 Pearl River Community College 2 Poplarville, MS TBD 

Thursday March 10 *Lurleen B. Wallace Community College 2 Andalusia, AL 1:00 

Saturday March 12 Lurleen B. Wallace Community College 2 CVCC 1:00 

Monday March 14 Gordan State @ Kennesaw State University 1 Kennesaw, GA 1:00 

Thursday March 17 *Coastal Alabama- South 2 CVCC 1:00 

Saturday March 19 *Coastal Alabama- South 2 Bay Minette, AL 1:00 

Monday March 21 Point University- JV 1 CVCC 1:00 

Thursday March 24 *Wallace State- Selma Community College 2 Selma, AL 2:00 

Saturday March 26 *Wallace State- Selma Community College 2 CVCC 1:00 

Thursday March 31 *Enterprise State Community College 2 CVCC 1:00 

Saturday April 2 *Enterprise State Community College 2 Enterprise, AL 2:00 

Thursday April 7 *Wallace State- Dothan Community College 2 Dothan, AL 2:00 

Saturday April 9 *Wallace State-Dothan Community College 2 CVCC 1:00 

Monday April 11 Point University- JV 1 CVCC 2:00 

Thursday April 14 *Coastal Alabama- North 2 CVCC 1:00 

Saturday  April 16 *Coastal Alabama- North 2 Monroeville, AL 2:00 

Thursday April 28 *Bishop State Community College  2 CVCC 1:00 

Saturday April 30 *Bishop State Community College 2 Mobile, AL 1:00 

Thursday May 5 *Coastal Alabama- East 2 Brewton, AL 2:00 

Saturday May 7 *Coastal Alabama- East 2 CVCC 1:00 

Thurs-Tues May 12-17 ACCC Region 22 Tournament  Oxford, AL TBD 

Sat-Sat May 23-30 NJCAA JUCO World Series  Grand Junction,CO  
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